
1
NASSER SALEH AL-ATTIYAH

AL-ATTIYAH Nasser Saleh

BAUMEL Mathieu A.J.P.

QAT

AND

FIA VOLKWAGEN POLO GTI RALLY2

RC2

RA2-21-965

A-5774

2
SPORTS RACING TECHNOLOGIES

LINDHOLM Emil

HAMALAINEN Reeta

FIN

FIN

FIA SKODA FABIA EVO RALLY2

RC2

RA21-21-1012

A-5777

3
SPORTS RACING TECHNOLOGIES

MIKKELSEN Andreas

ERIKSEN Torstein

NOR

NOR

FIA SKODA FABIA EVO RALLY2

RC2

RA21-21-966

A-5777

4
SPORTS RACING TECHNOLOGIES

OSTBERG Mads

BARTH Patrik

NOR

SWE

FIA SKODA FABIA EVO RALLY2

RC2

R5-20-826

A-5777

5
OMAN RALLY TEAM

AL RAWAHI Abdullah 

ALHMOUD Ata

OMN

JOR

SKODA FABIA EVO RALLY2

RC2

RA2-21-943

A-5777

6
NASSER KHALIFA AL-ATYA

AL- ATYA Nasser Khalifa

BERNACCHINI Giovanni

QAT

ITA

FORD FIESTA MKII RALLY2

RC2

APPLIED TO FIA

A-5775

7
QMMF TEAM

AL KUWARI Abdulaziz

MOORE Lorcan 

QAT

IRL

SKODA FABIA EVO RALLY2

RC2

RA2-21-1033

A-5777

8
QMMF TEAM

AL SUWAIDI Khalid 

MAGALHAES Hugo I.G.

QAT

PRT

SKODA FABIA EVO RALLY2

RC2

RA2-21-971

A-5777

9
SAADON AL KUWARI

AL KUWARI Saadon

TBA 

QAT

TBA

VOLKWAGEN POLO GTI RALLY2

RC2

RA2-21-1018

A-5774

10
MSHARI A. ALTHEFIRI

ALTHEFIRI Mshari A.

AL - KUWARI Nasser Saadon

KWT

QAT

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X NR4

RC2 A-5718

11
SHAKER JWEIHAN

JWEIHAN Shaker

AL-MAJALI Nancy

JOR

JOR

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X NR4

RC2 A-5718

12
YOUSEF B. ALDHAFEERI

ALDHAFEERI Yousef B.

HANNA Carlos

KWT

LBN

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X NR4

RC2 A-5718

14
SHEIKH. BADER ALFAYEZ

ALFAYEZ Sheikh. Bader

JUMA Emad

JOR

JOR

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X NR4

RC2 A-5718

15
ISSA ABU JAMOUS

ABU JAMOUS Issa

JUMA Yazan

JOR

JOR

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4

RC2 A-5688

16
ZAKARIYA AL AAMRI

AL AAMRI Zakariya

AL MAZRUI Mohamed 

OMN

OMN

SUBARU WRX STI NR4

RC2 A-5714

17
IHAB AL SHURAFA

AL SHURAFA Ihab

JUMA Yousef 

JOR

JOR

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X NR4

RC2 A-5718

18
RASHID JUMA AL-MUHANNADI

AL-MUHANNADI Rashid Juma

ALOUH Faras

QAT

QAT

SUBARU IMPREZA NR4

RC2 A-5714

19
JAD AL AAWAR

AL AAWAR Jad

KANLEDJIAN Vicken

LBN

LBN

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X NR4

RC2 A-5718

20
AHMAD KHALED

KHALED Ahmad

SFEIR Samer

LBN

LBN

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX NR4

RC2 A-5688

21
SHADI SHABAN

SHABAN Shadi 

ISSA Samer

JOR

JOR

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X NR4

RC2 A-5718

22
QMMF TEAM

AL-RABBAN Abdulla 

OBAID Ali Hasan

QAT

ARE

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X NR4

RC2 A-5718

23
SAMI FLEIFEL

FLEIFEL Sami

AL - KHATEB Ahmad

JOR

JOR

MITSUBISHI LANCE EVO VII

NAT CAR N-5629

24
STEFANO MARRINI

MARRINI Stefano

TIRABOSCHI Stefano

ITA

ITA

CANAM MAVERICK X3

T4 A-01368

25

KHALID AL-MOHANNADI

AL-MOHANNADI Khalid 

SANTOS Pedro M.M.DS.

QAT

PRT

POLARIS PRO XP

T4

Vehicle                                                        

Team

Group                 

Class

FIA Technical Passport                          

FIA Homologation Number
Com. No.

Competitor                                                            

Driver / Co-driver
Nat

Priority   

Eligibility

2023 QATAR INTERNATIONAL RALLY

ENTRY LIST


